

TFHS Alumni Association

Date	Description	Check #	Amount	Balance
1/30/2015	Beginning Balance			2919.04
6/2/2015	2015 Scholarship. Alexandra Wing-LaClaire	506	250.00	2669.04
6/5/2015	TFHS Football Team Golf Tournament Sponsorship	507	35.00	2634.04
9/14/2015	Golf Hole Sponsorship supporting Jacob Norwood fund-raiser	508	40.00	2594.04
5/14/2016	GMFA Gala 2016	509	100.00	2494.04
6/2/2016	2016 Scholarship Rileigh Carlisle	510	250.00	2244.04
6/8/2016	TFHS Football Team Golf Tournament Sponsorship	512	40.00	2204.04
6/11/2016	Deposit. Donations in memory of Theodore Jablonski		350.00	2554.04
8/23/2016	US Postal Service/Stamps	513	47.00	2507.04
8/23/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		130.00	2637.04
9/7/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		100.00	2737.04
9/14/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		25.00	2762.04
9/24/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		195.00	2957.04
9/28/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		405.00	3362.04
10/4/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		700.00	4062.04
10/8/2016	TMCC Golf Tournament Charges from Country Club	514	2200.00	1862.04
10/17/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		25.00	1887.04
10/17/2016	Deposit. Golf Tournament		1797.00	3684.04
10/30/2016	Massachusetts Library System	515	69.00	3615.04
12/21/2016	One Mission. Buzz Off Campaign	516	100.00	3515.04
1/31/2017	Deposit. Donation in Memory of Earl McGraw. Money from Alumni Reunion		228.00	3743.04